Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
JUSP-RA18
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number jusp-ra18
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 3.63 kgs
Display Name JUSP-RA18
Description Regenerative resistor unit for SGDH-60/75-DE-OY, 18 Ohm,
880 W
ETIM Class EC002615
EAN 4547648895194.0
Group EB
Fam EBZ
Country of Origin JPN
Tariff Code 9032890090.0
OC Code AA033101M
Second Item Number JUSPRA18E
Category Serwonapęd - Akcesoria
Stat Fam 4YYH
Stat Fam description Braking Units
Publication sort 2CAZ1
Primary Package Length 369
Primary Package Width 245
Primary Package Depth 132
Dimensions 369mm x 245mm x 132mm
Primary Package Weight 4533 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Regenerative resistor unit for SGDH-60/75-DE-OY, 18 Ω, 880 W